

03580/2024-22

Dance-pose

DIVISION

Filices;

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.Nb.-1454

Name of Agency - Kusumputram Infrastructure Development Pvt. Ltd.

Abstract of cost.

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Const. of Reference of Benchmarks & Particulars					
do do					
all Complete Job.					
V.T.M.B.P.				(2)	
Qty. 21.25 Km.					
@ Rs. 112.60/30/Hec.				Rs. 14155 = 001	
(2) Clearing and grubbing of Road Land				do	
do				all Complete Job.	
V.T.M.P.				(2)	
Qty. 0.87 Hec.					
@ Rs. 5239.20/Hec.				Rs. 46108 = 001	
(3) Providing E/w. with a lift up to 1.5 m and a head up to 1000 m				do	
do				all Complete Job.	
V.T.M.B.P.				(13)	
Qty. 416.145 m ³					
@ Rs. 192.03/m ³				Rs. 79912 = 001	
(4) Providing E/w. with a lift up to 1.5 m and a head up to 100 m				do	
do				all Complete Job.	
V.T.M.B.P.				(13)	
Qty. 1287.525 m ³					
@ Rs. 154.58/m ³				Rs. 199058 = 001	

Continuation

C/V. — Rs. — 337232 = 001

B/E! — Rs. — 332232 = 00/

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Const. of granular					
sub-base for foundations					
well graded material					
do					
all complete job					
V.T.M.B.P. — (15)					
Qty. —					
@ Rs. 2957.42/m ³					
Rs. 2097981.00/					
(16) Earth work in excavation					
of foundation for R.P.					
Culvertes					
all complete job					
V.T.M.B.P. — (16)					
Qty. —					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³					
Rs. 74809.00/					
(17) Providing P.C.M. in					
Open foundation					
do					
all complete job					
V.T.M.B.P. — (17)					
Qty. —					
@ Rs. 5483.46/m ³					
Rs. 14931.00/					
(18) Providing P.C.C. M20 in					
Open foundation					
do					
all complete job					
V.T.M.B.P. — (18)					
Qty. —					
@ Rs. 5959.48/m ³					
Rs. 343402.00/					
C/V. —					
Rs. 2946054.00/					
Rs. 2753539.00/					

Continuation

@ Rs. 5959.48/m³ Rs. 343402.00/

C/V. — Rs. 2946054.00/

Rs. 2753539.00/

B/F! — Rs — 27588802001
2246564

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨/31 Providing M13 Cement concrete Runway like					
do					
all complete Job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — ⑫					
① 1000m long — 15.00m					
@Rs. 3585.78/m ² — Rs. 53787.00					53787.00
② 600m long — 15.00m					
@Rs. 1139.57/m ² — Rs. 17094.00					17094.00
⑩/21 Providing P.C.C. Mass in					
Substructure for the culvert					
do					
all complete Job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — ⑬					
Qty. — 28.168m ³					
@Rs. 5950.48/m ³ — Rs. 167867.00					167867.00
⑪/21 Providing and fixing of					
typical R.M.S.T. in formwork					
sign board with logo					
do					
all complete Job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — ⑭					
Qty. — 2 Nos.					
@Rs. 7483.54/Each. — Rs. 14967.00					14967.00
C/V. — Rs. 3110.57					3110.57

Continuation 3203767.00
3203768.00

B/E. — Rs. — 31110-5400
3203760 = 00

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement:</u>					
1) Stone Aggregates					635.613 m
2) Chipes Aggregates					84.586 m
3) Sand					42.298 m
4) Local Sand					272.406 m
5) Cement					32.280.2 M
6) Soil					17.03.870 m
Total Rs. ^{light}					3103760 = 00
Add. 12% GST					384458 = 00
Add. 1% Labour Cost					31038 = 00
Add. Storage					
Total Rs.					
Less 5.60% Below Agreement					
Net Payable Amount					
Recd 24/10/23					
5.11					
Total					3203760 = 00
Add 12% GST					384458 = 00
Add 1% cost					32038 = 00
Subt.					3620290 = 00
					384458 = 00
					3658748 = 00
Less 5.60%					204901 = 00
Continuation					3453847 = 00
					3454053 = 00
24/10/23					
AC					

Attested

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur